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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-11-23
Sélectif Régional
20117050 - Finale - Saint Benoit
Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

20B

Thierry Le Bonniec

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

127.18+4

131.18

747.18

727.29
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